
北海道

関東

中部

東海

ゴルフパートナー札幌元町店
ゴルフパートナー札幌きよた店
ゴルフパートナーしんかわ店
ゴルフパートナー　釧路店

ウィンザーパークゴルフアンドカントリークラブ
Do GOLF
ゴルフドゥ　荒川沖店
ﾂｲﾝｽ゙ 　印西千葉ﾆｭー ﾀｳﾝ
ﾂｲﾝｽ゙ 　本店
ゴルフランド　君津店
二木ゴルフ田園調布店
GOLF SHOP PAL（ゴルフショップパル）
TRESOR ET RUBAN(トレゾァ・エ・リュバン)
studioCGA
ゴルフエフォート世田谷店
ゴルフエフォート 広尾店
ゴルフエフォート　相模原店
テイクスイング
ゴルフショップ　チャンプ

ゴルフドゥドゥ松本店
ゴルフドゥ上田バイパス店 
ゴルフドゥ新前橋店
MINI BOX (ミニボックス)
イワイゴルフ

SERENO(セレーノ)
ゴルフパートナーｶﾈﾎ゙ ｳ通り馬渕店
ゴルフパートナー南瀬名店
ゴルフパートナー掛川店
ゴルフパートナーR1藤枝店
Native Place(ネイティブ・プレイス)
ゴルフジャングル長良店

065-0023
004-0862
001-0921
088-0621

311-4401
310-0836
300-1158
270-1337
286-0221
299-1121
145-0071
141-0021
150-0022
177-0041
154-0015
106-0047
252-0318
224-0007
221-0862

390-0837
386-0001
371-0846
370-0015
370-2452

422-8005
422-8063
420-0915
436-0043
426-0076
465-0051
502-0817

北海道札幌市東区北２３条東１３－２－１０
北海道札幌市清田区北野二条３－２－１
北海道札幌市北区新川１条１－１
北海道釧路郡釧路町桂木2丁目4-3

茨城県東茨城郡城里町塩子3473 ｠｠
茨城県水戸市元吉田町１５３７－１
茨城県稲敷郡阿見町住吉2-12-15
千葉県印西市草深９４０－１
千葉県富里市七栄５７１－９
千葉県君津市常代３－１－６
東京都大田区田園調布1-40-14
東京都品川区上大崎3-14-37タマビル 1F
東京都渋谷区恵比寿南3-7-1
東京都練馬区石神井町８－１７－８
東京都世田谷区桜新町1-1-6
東京都港区南麻布4-14-6
神奈川県相模原市南区上鶴間本町7-34-14
神奈川県横浜市都築区荘田南4-24-10
神奈川県横浜市神奈川区三枚町777　トピックゴルフクラブ内

長野県松本市鎌田2丁目8番1号 
長野県上田市上田1847-1 
群馬県前橋市元総社町657-1
群馬県高崎市島野町988-1
群馬県富岡市一ノ宮364-5

静岡市駿河区池田74ソフィエールⅠ-101
静岡県静岡市駿河区馬渕3-7-25
静岡県静岡市葵区南瀬名町6-53
静岡県掛川市大池2865-1
静岡県藤枝市瀬戸139-2
愛知県名古屋市名東区社ヶ丘１－１０５
岐阜県岐阜市長良福光５７－９

011-721-5628
011-888-7766
011-758-8107
0154-39-1060

0296-88-2221
029-247-5060
029-873-8001
0476-36-7698
0576-90-5625
0439-50-9678
03-5483-0061
03-5422-6585
03-3603-1758
03-3996-1622
03-5752-5858
03-5791-2180
042-741-8440
045-949-8001
045-489-9100

0263-29-1770
0268-29-0701
027-210-5055
027-388-0707
0274-64-3099

054-260-4113
054-270-4701
054-267-2511
0537-62-1556
054-647-5505
052-709-5401
058-296-3025

page.1



近畿

中国

沖縄

ゴルフショップ　ウィザード
ゴルフパートナー京都北山松ヶ崎店
ゴルフパートナー京都南インター店
ゴルフパートナー京都桂店
フジゴルフ
ヨシヤゴルフ
ゴルフキッズソフィアモール八幡店
ゴルフパートナー外環寝屋川店
プレスト
Aifie（アイフィー）
GOLF SUPPORT
ｺ゙ ﾙﾌｷｯｽ゙ 大阪狭山店
ゴルフギアサージ千里箕面店
ゴルフギアサージ
ゴルフギアサージ苦楽園店
ゴルフギアサージ西宮店
ゴルフギアサージ宝塚店
ゴルフギアサージ西神戸店
ゴルフギアサージ三木店
GOLF IMPACT(ゴルフインパクト)
ゴルフモンキーマスターズ店
ゴルフモンキーKAMOBASE
イイダゴルフ
ゴルフ・ドゥ！ イオンタウン加古川店

ゴルフ・ドゥ！ 松江くにびき通り店
プロツアースポーツ
ゴルフドゥ！倉敷笹沖店
ゴルフドゥ！　福山王子店
ダイナマイト福山店
ダイナマイト東広島店
ダイナマイト吉島店
ダイナマイトマリーナホップ店
ゴルフ工房　ＫＫＳ
ｺ゙ ﾙﾌﾄ゙ ｩ! 山口防府店

Golf Craft OKINAWA

615-8221
606-0941
612-8452
615-8027
604-8235

614-8294
572-0845
562-0035
541-0048
578-0911
589-0031
562-0035
564-0043
662-0027
662-0841
665-0835
651-2131
673-0433
661-0022
666-0126
666-0025
652-0032
675-0052

690-0826
700-0977
710-0834
721-0965
721-0974
739-0003
733-0822
733-0036
739-0025
747-0044

900-0037

京都府京都市西京区上桂東ノ口町148番地　
京都市左京区松ヶ崎河原田町6-1
京都市伏見区中島堀端町100
京都市西京区桂朝日町105
京都市中京区堀川通四条上ル東側錦堀川町650
京都市南区唐橋川久保町27-1
京都府八幡市欽明台北1　ソフィアモール内
大阪府寝屋川市楠根北町」6-18
大阪府箕面市船場東1-11-52
大阪府大阪市中央区瓦町2-2-7　山陽日生瓦町ビル1F
大阪府東大阪市中新開２－６－１１
大阪府大阪狭山市池之原3-1052-1
大阪府箕面市船場東3-3-5
大阪府吹田市南吹田4丁目18-1（吹田ゴルフセンター内）
兵庫県西宮市神園町3-18
兵庫県西宮市鞍掛町6-19
兵庫県宝塚市旭町2丁目4
兵庫県神戸市西区持子1丁目196-1
兵庫県三木市福井1920
兵庫県尼崎市尾浜3丁目31番13号 （HANAゴルフアカデミー内）
兵庫県川西市多田院字上ヶ平一番地 マスターズゴルフガーデン多田院内
兵庫県川西市加茂2-15-9
兵庫県神戸市兵庫区荒田町4-7-2
兵庫県加古川市東神吉町出河原862

島根県松江市学園南1丁目22番21号
岡山県岡山市北区問屋町8-103
岡山県倉敷市笹沖398-1
広島県福山市王子町2-13-1
広島県福山市東深津１丁目１０-５
広島県東広島市西条土与丸１丁目１-２９
広島県広島市中区吉島東1丁目15-12
広島県広島市西区観音新町４丁目１４－３５
広島県東広島市西条中央7-18-4
山口県防府市佐波２－６－１７

沖縄県那覇市辻2-1-15 外間ビル1F

075-383-8181
075-705-0550
075-605-4862
075-382-0580
075-257-8033
075-682-0448
075-972-3933
072-811-5626
072-726-2755
06-6221-0720
072-921-4166
072-365-3510
072-726-0034[代表]
06-6170-3402
0798-73-5020　
0798-37-0034　
0797-81-7755　
078-924-7000
0794-86-8822
06-6428-6669
080-6166-0780
0727-57-0780
078-577-5846
079-433-8201

0852-20-5280
086-241-0006
086-441-8736
084-944-8489
084-973-5666
082-431-0888
082-243-3456
082-233-0072
0824-24-1320
0835-23-5608

098-862-0389

page.2


