取扱店舗一覧

北海道	ゴルフパートナー札幌元町店	065-0023	北海道札幌市東区北23条東13-2-10	011-721-5628
	ゴルフパートナー札幌きよた店	004-0862	北海道札幌市清田区北野二条3-2-1	011-888-7766
	ゴルフパートナーしんかわ店	001-0921	北海道札幌市北区新川1条1-1	011-758-8107
	ゴルフパートナー 釧路店	088-0621	北海道釧路郡釧路町桂木2丁目4-3	0154-39-1060
関東	ウィンザーパークゴルフアンドカントリークラブ	311-4401	茨城県東茨城郡城里町塩子3473	0296-88-2221
	Do GOLF	310-0836	茨城県水戸市元吉田町1537-1	029-247-5060
	ゴルフドゥ 荒川沖店	300-1158	茨城県稲敷郡阿見町住吉2-12-15	029-873-8001
	ツインズ 印西千葉ニュータウン	270-1337	千葉県印西市草深940-1	0476-36-7698
	ツインズ本店	286-0221	千葉県富里市七栄571-9	0576-90-5625
	ゴルフランド 君津店	299-1121	千葉県君津市常代3-1-6	0439-50-9678
	二木ゴルフ田園調布店	145-0071	東京都大田区田園調布1-40-14	03-5483-0061
	GOLF SHOP PAL(ゴルフショップパル)	141-0021	東京都品川区上大崎3-14-37タマビル 1F	03-5422-6585
	TRESOR ET RUBAN(トレゾァ・エ・リュバン)	150-0022	東京都渋谷区恵比寿南3-7-1	03-3603-1758
	studioCGA	177-0041	東京都練馬区石神井町8-17-8	03-3996-1622
	ゴルフエフォート世田谷店	154-0015	東京都世田谷区桜新町1-1-6	03-5752-5858
	ゴルフエフォート広尾店	106-0047	東京都港区南麻布4-14-6	03-5791-2180
	ゴルフエフォート 相模原店	252-0318	神奈川県相模原市南区上鶴間本町7-34-14	042-741-8440
	テイクスイング	224-0007	神奈川県横浜市都築区荘田南4-24-10	045-949-8001
	ゴルフショップ・チャンプ	221-0862	神奈川県横浜市神奈川区三枚町777 トピックゴルフクラブ内	045-489-9100
ř. "Pate				
中部	ゴルフドゥドゥ松本店	390-0837	長野県松本市鎌田2丁目8番1号	0263-29-1770
	ゴルフドゥ上田バイパス店	386-0001	長野県上田市上田1847-1	0268-29-0701
	ゴルフドゥ新前橋店	371-0846	群馬県前橋市元総社町657-1	027-210-5055
	MINI BOX (ミニボックス)	370-0015	群馬県高崎市島野町988-1	027-388-0707
	イワイゴルフ	370-2452	群馬県富岡市一ノ宮364-5	0274-64-3099
市場		199 9005	整国士氏流气气冲用74×2分,不见17.1 101	054.900.4119
東海	SERENO(セレーノ) ゴルフパートナーがおみり 医渕広	422-8005	静岡市駿河区池田74ソフィエール I -101 	054-260-4113
	ゴルフパートナーががウ通り馬渕店 ゴルフパートナー南瀬名店	422-8063	静岡県静岡市駿河区馬渕3-7-25 	054-270-4701
	ゴルフパートナー掛川店	420-0915 436-0043	静岡県静岡市葵区南瀬名町6-53 静岡県掛川市大池2865-1	054-267-2511 0537-62-1556
	ゴルフパートナー和加冶 ゴルフパートナーR1藤枝店	430-0043	静岡県海川市人他2005-1 静岡県藤枝市瀬戸139-2	0537-02-1550
	Native Place(ネイティブ・プレイス)	420-0070		054-047-5505
	ゴルフジャングル長良店	502-0817	岐阜県岐阜市長良福光57-9	052-709-3401

取扱店舗一覧

近畿	ゴルフショップ ウィザード	615-8221	京都府京都市西京区上桂東ノ口町148番地	075-383-8181
	ゴルフパートナー京都北山松ヶ崎店	606-0941	京都市左京区松ヶ崎河原田町6-1	075-705-0550
	ゴルフパートナー京都南インター店	612-8452	京都市伏見区中島堀端町100	075-605-4862
	ゴルフパートナー京都桂店	615-8027	京都市西京区桂朝日町105	075-382-0580
	フジゴルフ	604-8235	京都市中京区堀川通四条上ル東側錦堀川町650	075-257-8033
	ヨシヤゴルフ		京都市南区唐橋川久保町27-1	075-682-0448
	ゴルフキッズソフィアモール八幡店	614-8294	京都府八幡市欽明台北1 ソフィアモール内	075-972-3933
	ゴルフパートナー外環寝屋川店	572-0845	大阪府寝屋川市楠根北町」6-18	072-811-5626
	プレスト	562-0035	大阪府箕面市船場東1-11-52	072-726-2755
	Aifie (アイフィー)	541-0048	大阪府大阪市中央区瓦町2-2-7 山陽日生瓦町ビル1F	06-6221-0720
	GOLF SUPPORT	578-0911	大阪府東大阪市中新開2-6-11	072-921-4166
	ゴルフキッズ、大阪狭山店	589-0031	大阪府大阪狭山市池之原3-1052-1	072-365-3510
	ゴルフギアサージ千里箕面店	562-0035	大阪府箕面市船場東3-3-5	072-726-0034[代表]
	ゴルフギアサージ	564-0043	大阪府吹田市南吹田4丁目18-1(吹田ゴルフセンター内)	06-6170-3402
	ゴルフギアサージ苦楽園店	662-0027	兵庫県西宮市神園町3-18	0798-73-5020
	ゴルフギアサージ西宮店	662-0841	兵庫県西宮市鞍掛町6-19	0798-37-0034
	ゴルフギアサージ宝塚店	665-0835	兵庫県宝塚市旭町2丁目4	0797-81-7755
	ゴルフギアサージ西神戸店	651-2131	兵庫県神戸市西区持子1丁目196-1	078-924-7000
	ゴルフギアサージ三木店	673-0433	兵庫県三木市福井1920	0794-86-8822
	GOLF IMPACT(ゴルフインパクト)	661-0022	兵庫県尼崎市尾浜3丁目31番13号 (HANAゴルフアカデミー内)	06-6428-6669
	ゴルフモンキーマスターズ店	666-0126	兵庫県川西市多田院字上ヶ平一番地 マスターズゴルフガーデン多田院内	080-6166-0780
	ゴルフモンキーKAMOBASE	666-0025	兵庫県川西市加茂2-15-9	0727-57-0780
	イイダゴルフ	652-0032	兵庫県神戸市兵庫区荒田町4-7-2	078-577-5846
	ゴルフ・ドゥ!イオンタウン加古川店	675-0052	兵庫県加古川市東神吉町出河原862	079-433-8201
中国	ゴルフ・ドゥ! 松江くにびき通り店	690-0826	島根県松江市学園南1丁目22番21号	0852-20-5280
	プロツアースポーツ	700-0977	岡山県岡山市北区問屋町8-103	086-241-0006
	ゴルフドゥ!倉敷笹沖店	710-0834	岡山県倉敷市笹沖398-1	086-441-8736
	ゴルフドゥ! 福山王子店	721-0965	広島県福山市王子町2-13-1	084-944-8489
	ダイナマイト福山店	721-0974	広島県福山市東深津1丁目10-5	084-973-5666
	ダイナマイト東広島店	739-0003	広島県東広島市西条土与丸1丁目1-29	082-431-0888
	ダイナマイト吉島店	733-0822	広島県広島市中区吉島東1丁目15-12	082-243-3456
	ダイナマイトマリーナホップ店	733-0036	広島県広島市西区観音新町4丁目14-35	082-233-0072
	ゴルフ工房 KKS	739-0025	広島県東広島市西条中央7-18-4	0824-24-1320
	ゴルバツ山口防府店	747-0044	山口県防府市佐波2-6-17	0835-23-5608
沖縄	Golf Craft OKINAWA	900-0037	沖縄県那覇市辻2-1-15 外間ビル1F	098-862-0389